In the
afternoon...

2pm. - 5pm.

Potato § lamb’s lettuce salad
With pumpking seed oil

Buffalo mozzarella | Tomatoes
Spaghetti a la Olio

Banana Split

Preise verstehen sich in Euro inkl. gesetzlicher MwSt.

€ 6,50

€ 11,00

€ 11,00

€ 8,50

In the
afternoon...

2pm. - 5pm.

Potato § lamb’s lettuce salad

With pumpking seed oil € 6,50
Buffalo mozzarella | Tomatoes € 11,00
Spaghetti a la Olio € 11,00
Banana Split € 8,50

Preise verstehen sich in Euro inkl. gesetzlicher MwSt.



